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2025 Battle of the Border

Hillside Stadium, Kamloops,BC

Meet Program - Track

Event  88   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 30" x 10 Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 9:00 AM
Battle: 71.46 2023-04-29 Fia Cameron

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sas -sull NTGiesbrecht, Ellie5

Vernon Chris NTFunk, Leah6

King's Chris NTAnstey, Melissa7

Event  89   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 36" x 10 Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 9:00 AM
Battle: 60.73 2023-04-29 Tyson Carr

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Abbotsford C NTFriesen, Lucas2

A L Fortune 64.36Loewen, Kayden3

Event  83   Women 300 Meter Hurdles 30" x 7 Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 9:05 AM
Battle: 47.29 2023-04-29 Chloe Symon

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sas-Jack NTCadden, Keira1

Abbotsford C NTBrandsma, Katie2

South Kamloo NTEnglish, Alivia3

Okanagan Mis 46.11Comber, Portia4

Valleyview S 47.96McGrath, Kiera5

Kelowna Seco NTLafreniere, Scotia6

Vernon Secon NTKelly, Raiya7

Revelstoke S NTHornstoy, Avery8

Event  84   Men 300 Meter Hurdles 33" x 7 Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 9:10 AM
Battle: 41.61 2019-04-27 Terence Cheung

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Abbotsford C NTVan Egmond, Derrick2

King's Chris NTLuff, Tristan3

Valleyview S 45.57McGrath, Aidan4

Kamloops Chr NTCooper, Makai5

Abbotsford C NTVan Garderen, Pierce6

Vernon Chris NTReid, Zack7

Abbotsford C NTBrandsma, Marcus8

Event  81   Women 200 Meter Hurdles 30" x 5 Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 9:15 AM
Battle: 36.35 2019-04-27 Brianna Breau

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Shuswa NTCampbell, Isla2

Abbotsford C NTDe Lange, Madison3

Event  82   Men 200 Meter Hurdles 30" x 5 Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 9:15 AM
Battle: 30.25 2019-04-27 John White

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
King's Chris NTSimmons, Matthew4

King's Chris NTKlassen, Jaxton5

King's Chris NTAcasio, Teyo6

Vernon Chris NTKooger, Cole7

Event  3   Women 100 Meter Dash Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 9:20 AM
Battle: 13.47 2015-04-25 Jayda Ostoforoff

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Shuswap Midd NTEllis, Logan3

Ecole Klo Mi NTRossi, Emerson4

Shuswap Midd NTPadgham, Elly5

Vernon Chris NTWiebe, Tienne6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kalamalka Se NTBrierley, Brynn1

Shuswap Midd NTVicars, Addyyson2

Ecole Klo Mi NTBattiston, Gemma3

North Shuswa NTCyr, Jocelyn4

Shuswap Midd NTRoy, Elise5

Westsyde Sec NTBruno, Lila6

Shuswap Midd NTHucul, Sarah7

Abbotsford C NTArends, Elianna8

Event  4   Men 100 Meter Dash Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 9:30 AM
Battle: 12.45 2017-04-29 Parker McKeeman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Westsyde Sec NTBriglio, Zach3

A L Fortune NTReynolds, Duke4

Clarence Ful NTSandulak, Chase5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Revelstoke S NTGrady, Micah2

Brock Middle NTSodke, Grayson3

Kalamalka Se NTMarion, Jonah4

Kalamalka Se NTParsons, Bennett5

Clarence Ful NTRazzaghi, Kiyan6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Shuswap Midd NTFoo, Caleb1

Westsyde Sec NTBaran, Kayden2

WL Seaton Se NTPope, Kylen3

Spring Valle 14.39Rowe, Silas4

Shuswap Midd NTSartorious, Timothy5

Shuswap Midd NTKing, Oliver6

WL Seaton Se NTGullacher, Jack7

Westsyde Sec NTBennett, Hosley8
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Event  5   Women 100 Meter Dash Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 9:45 AM
Battle: 12.60 2023-04-29 Caitlin Peever

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
King's Chris NTOuyang, Wenxi2

Sas-Jack NTBateson, Parker3

South Kamloo NTLiburd, Rya4

Mei Secondar NTManuel, Zoe5

Vernon Secon NTMacho, Marta6

Abbotsford C NTApperloo, Leah7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
South Kamloo NTSabatine, Amy1

Vernon Chris NTPhillips, Akeyla2

Mei Secondar NTLemaitre, Kaia3

Abbotsford C NTVan Veen, Emily4

Revelstoke S NTMartin, Lucy5

Vernon Secon NTGafo, Alma6

Sas-Jack NTPollen, Willow7

Westsyde Sec NTHunter, Mia8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Sas-Jack NTMeyer, Alyssa1

Revelstoke S NTCampbell, Mady2

WL Seaton Se 13.41Stinn, Kaylee3

Ecole Klo Mi 12.61Lofstrom, Kaylie4

Vernon Secon 13.39Nerling, Lyriq5

Clarence Ful NTMahortoff, Katie6

Vernon Secon NTPastor Castillo, Aina7

Vernon Chris NTSeymour, Maddi8

Event  6   Men 100 Meter Dash Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 10:00 AM
Battle: 11.25 2017-04-29 Sheldon Louza

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Vernon Chris NTVanderdeen, Tristan3

South Kamloo NTArmstrong, Dimitri4

Mei Secondar NTKrahn, Dov5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Vernon Chris NTSayer, Daman1

Westsyde Sec NTFeeney, Liam2

Abbotsford C NTO'Leary, Marcus3

Valleyview S NTHara, Shinnosuke4

WL Seaton Se NTTerleski, Rylan5

Sas-Jack NTNeufeld, Zeka6

Mei Secondar NTFriesen, James7

Vernon Secon NTWest, Owen8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mei Secondar NTJiang, Justin1

Sas-Jack NTDodds, Nile2

Vernon Secon NTBraun, Ty3

Rutland Seni 13.02Horne, Mason4

Mei Secondar NTLeveille, Nathan5

South Kamloo NTParkes, Cole6

Mei Secondar NTSchroeder, Landon7

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Dash Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 10:15 AM
Battle: 12.61 2017-04-29 Bryn Walsh

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Pleasant Val NTConstant Policarpo, Carla2

Westsyde Sec NTEvans, Alicia3

Mei Secondar NTJones, Bree4

Westsyde Sec NTEvans, Bethany5

Kalamalka Se NTDorndorf, Hannah6

Vernon Secon NTGillman, Ava7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Westsyde Sec NTMorrison, Hudsyn1

Sas -sull NTBliss, Andrea2

Mei Secondar NTDahl, Ginger3

Okanagan Mis NTKlassen, Tianna4

Vernon Secon NTSanchez, Ale5

Revelstoke S NTBarna, Faryal6

Mei Secondar NTHadani, Meera7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
WL Seaton Se NTAnderson, Kaitlyn1

Kalamalka Se NTSchultz, Mia2

Mei Secondar 13.33Dyck, Charlotte3

Aberdeen Hal 12.56Mostowy, Siena4

Okanagan Mis 12.72Peever, Caitlin5

Sas -sull NTBraun, Emma6

Westsyde Sec NTBruno, Marissa7

Kalamalka Se NTDargel, Mila8

Event  8   Men 100 Meter Dash Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 10:25 AM
Battle: 10.93 2018-05-06 Sheldon Louza

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Clarence Ful NTMignon, Fin3

Sas -sull NTLombardelli, Riccardo4

Vernon Secon NTCurtis, Jeff5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mei Secondar NTNielsen, Lewis2

Abbotsford C NTVan Garderen, Mason3

Rutland Seni NTWestlund, Oliver4

Sas -sull NTPontes Langhi Mrini, Marcelo5

Vernon Chris NTOverend, Emerson6

Clarence Ful NTLotz, Joel7

Kalamalka Se NTJacob, Tofin8
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  8   Men 100 Meter Dash Senior)
Kalamalka Se NTMacdonald, Isaac1

Clarence Ful NTCombarnous, Charly2

Vernon Secon NTBijl, Keeton3

Maple Ridge 12.14Ronzi, Pietro4

Merritt Seco 14.26Manuel, Keanu5

WL Seaton Se NTBillington, Zane6

King's Chris NTHodson, Daniel7

South Kamloo NTManshadi, Raphael8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mei Secondar 13.32Jones, Kayde1

Vernon Secon 11.78Therrien, Coby2

Vernon Secon 11.32Bicknell, Anderson3

Maple Ridge 10.94Frimpong, Derek4

Okanagan Mis 11.03Hamm, Davin5

Vernon Secon 11.78McDonald, Ayden6

Vernon Secon 11.92Lee, Jonah7

Mount Bouche 12.07Sandhu, Yuvnaaz8

Event  47   Women 1500 Meter Run Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 10:45 AM
Battle: 4:56.70 2018-05-06 Juane Klaus

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Canyon Falls 5:20.00Hamm, Daliah1

Sa-Hali Seco NTDurnin, Sadie2

Westsyde Sec NTHallstrom, Kennady3

WL Seaton Se NTCalle, Martina4

Vernon Chris NTBongalis, Amelia5

Westsyde Sec NTDale, Alena6

Kalamalka Se NTUrquhart, Aneisha7

Vernon Secon NTCallihoo, Ivy8

Revelstoke S NTSinclair, Ella9

Vernon Secon NTKwantes, Norah10

North Shuswa NTMarosi, Enia11

Abbotsford C NTKonrad, Elise12

North Shuswa NTCampbell, Isla13

A L Fortune NTMiedema, Anina14

Event  48   Men 1500 Meter Run Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 10:55 AM
Battle: 4:46.44 2016-04-30 Keagan Ingram

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Merritt Seco NTParkes, Will1

Shuswap Midd NTTracey, Liam2

Westsyde Sec NTLipsett, Bruce3

Abbotsford C NTLande, Gavin4

Shuswap Midd NTVannostrand, Oliver5

King's Chris NTKlassen, Jaxton6

Event  49   Women 1500 Meter Run Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 11:00 AM
Battle: 4:54.45 2023-04-29 Feron Wallace

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kamloops Chr 4:44.63Raath, Lienke1

Valleyview S 5:20.00Johnston, Frankie2

Mei Secondar NTOrr, Lucy3

WL Seaton Se NTYapps, Camille4

Mei Secondar NTBerg, Lexie5

Event  50   Men 1500 Meter Run Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 11:07 AM
Battle: 4:28.19 2017-04-29 Matti Erickson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Abbotsford C NTVan Egmond, Derrick1

Sas-Jack NTEly, Peter2

Mei Secondar NTMacdonald, Nathan3

Vernon Chris NTChen, Boyu4

Abbotsford C NTStyles, Jayden5

Mei Secondar NTThiessen, Braylon6

Sas-Jack NTHiscock, Cameron7

Abbotsford C NTKoop, Carter8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kelowna Seco 4:20.00Kissmann, Coen1

Mei Secondar 4:23.31Siemens, Parks2

Kelowna Seco 5:06.46Sieben, Coulter3

Westsyde Sec 5:10.51Roberts, Jared4

Vernon Chris NTBielby, Jack5

Sas-Jack NTBreugem, Gideon6

Abbotsford C NTMillard, Mitch7

Nechako Vall NTReed, Thomas8

Clarence Ful NTPighin, Chase9

Vernon Chris NTVandermeulen, Tristan10

Event  51   Women 1500 Meter Run Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 11:17 AM
Battle: 4:48.85 2018-05-06 Annika Ariano

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
South Kamloo NTWallace, Feron1

Clarence Ful NTPighin, Kiara2

Sas -sull NTRoy, Evany3

Kalamalka Se NTCameron, Mishra4

Sas -sull NTGiesbrecht, Ellie5

WL Seaton Se NTCormier, Marley6

Revelstoke S NTRoyle, Maya7

Abbotsford C NTSayo, Jaylene8
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Event  52   Men 1500 Meter Run Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 11:22 AM
Battle: 4:14.23 2018-05-06 Matti Erickson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Westsyde Sec NTDale, Mason1

WL Seaton Se NTHeidt, Simon2

Sas -sull NTLutjen-Labelle, Sacha3

Vernon Chris NTVass, Tyler4

King's Chris NTZuidhof, Asher5

Kalamalka Se NTReid, Liam6

Mei Secondar NTWarkentin, Caleb7

Sas -sull NTBell, Kaelan8

Heritage Chr NTBunn, Samuel9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Maple Ridge 4:07.90Naresh, Dylan1

Sa-Hali Seco 4:33.78Peregrym, Ethan2

A L Fortune 4:46.00Cormier, Brody3

Vernon Chris NTLewis, Jett4

Pleasant Val NTPeng, Joseph5

Sas -sull NTCoombs, Ash6

WL Seaton Se NTMatthies, Alex7

Sas -sull NTBullen, Walter8

Mei Secondar NTBerg, Mason9

Sas -sull NTWatkins, Zachary10

Event  77   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 36" (0.914m) Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 12:17 PM
Battle: 14.43 2018-05-06 Khymani Reid

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Abbotsford C NTFriesen, Lucas2

Vernon Secon NTBijl, Keeton3

King's Chris NTTudan, Ben4

Vernon Secon NTCurtis, Jeff5

King's Chris NTChapman, Jack6

Event  75   Men 100 Meter Hurdles 36" (0.914m) Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 12:27 PM
Battle: 14.87 2016-04-30 Matthew Campmans

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kalamalka Se NTLinke, Kosis1

Abbotsford C NTBrandsma, Marcus2

South Kamloo NTParkes, Cole3

Kelowna Seco 18.89Solano, Mateo4

King's Chris NTLuff, Tristan5

Abbotsford C NTVan Garderen, Pierce6

Vernon Chris NTReid, Zack7

South Kamloo NTJones, Kalani8

Event  76   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33" (0.840m) Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 12:37 PM
Battle: 14.71 2011-04-30 Nicola Charlesworth

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mei Secondar NTNickel, Katie2

Sas -sull NTGiesbrecht, Ellie3

Okanagan Mis 14.03Stroda, Lily4

Mei Secondar NTHadani, Meera5

King's Chris NTDe Vos, Sabrina6

Mei Secondar NTVig, Maia7

Okanagan Mis NTPapove, Ayla8

Event  74   Men 100 Meter Hurdles 33" Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 12:47 PM
Battle: 17.10 2015-04-25 Noah Russell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Revelstoke S NTGrady, Micah2

Kalamalka Se NTHall, Paxton3

Shuswap Midd NTMaclachlan, Kieran4

Vernon Chris NTKooger, Cole5

Brock Middle NTSodke, Grayson6

Event  70   Women 80 Meter Hurdles 30" (0.762m) Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 12:57 PM
Battle: 12.08 2023-04-29 Lily Stroda

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Vernon Secon NTKelly, Raiya2

Abbotsford C NTApperloo, Leah3

Okanagan Mis 12.87Comber, Portia4

Abbotsford C NTWilkinson, Kylie5

Sas-Jack NTPollen, Willow6

South Kamloo NTLiburd, Rya7

Event  69   Women 80 Meter Hurdles 30" (0.762m) Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 1:02 PM
Battle: 12.62 2015-04-25 Muriel Stroda

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Abbotsford C NTDe Lange, Madison3

Vernon Chris NTWiebe, Tienne4

Vernon Chris NTBongalis, Amelia5
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Event  37   Women 800 Meter Run Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 1:10 PM
Battle: 2:26.58 2018-05-06 Juane Klaus

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Canyon Falls 2:30.00Hamm, Daliah1

Vernon Chris NTRands, Gillian2

Westsyde Sec NTDale, Alena3

Vernon Secon NTCallihoo, Ivy4

North Shuswa NTMarosi, Ronia5

Abbotsford C NTKonrad, Elise6

North Shuswa NTCampbell, Isla7

North Shuswa NTMarosi, Enia8

Revelstoke S NTSinclair, Ella9

Sa-Hali Seco NTDurnin, Sadie10

Shuswap Midd NTRoy, Elise11

Shuswap Midd NTPadgham, Elly12

Westsyde Sec NTDick, Natalie13

WL Seaton Se NTCalle, Martina14

Event  38   Men 800 Meter Run Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 1:20 PM
Battle: 2:21.02 2016-04-30 Sam Manke

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kalamalka Se NTPelletier, Mio1

Merritt Seco NTParkes, Will2

Kalamalka Se NTHall, Paxton3

King's Chris NTKlassen, Jaxton4

Shuswap Midd NTBullen, Oliver5

Shuswap Midd NTVannostrand, Oliver6

Clarence Ful NTRazzaghi, Kiyan7

Abbotsford C NTLande, Gavin8

Event  39   Women 800 Meter Run Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 1:28 PM
Battle: 2:14.94 2023-04-29 Raiya Matonovich

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kamloops Chr 2:19.48Raath, Lienke1

Heritage Chr NTMiddelkamp, Anne-RaphaÃ«lle2

Sas-Jack NTCadden, Keira3

Abbotsford C NTBrandsma, Katie4

South Kamloo NTTereck, Alida5

WL Seaton Se NTYapps, Camille6

Revelstoke S NTSmith, Ember7

Event  40   Men 800 Meter Run Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 1:36 PM
Battle: 2:01.76 2017-04-29 Jason Scherban

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sas-Jack NTBreugem, Gideon1

Okanagan Mis NTGraham, Rylan2

Abbotsford C NTMillard, Mitch3

Mei Secondar NTThiessen, Braylon4

Merritt Seco NTManuel, Phoenix5

Sas-Jack NTBliss, Landon6

Sas-Jack NTMacdonald, Caleb7

Westsyde Sec NTTymchyna, Reid8

Mei Secondar NTMacdonald, Nathan9

Sas-Jack NTEly, Peter10

Event  41   Women 800 Meter Run Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 1:43 PM
Battle: 2:17.23 2015-04-25 Glynis Sim

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Clarence Ful 2:46.26Pighin, Kiara1

Kalamalka Se NTCameron, Mishra2

WL Seaton Se NTCormier, Marley3

WL Seaton Se NTMacarthur, Carmen4

South Kamloo NTWallace, Feron5

Revelstoke S NTRoyle, Maya6

Okanagan Mis NTBakay, Ainsley7

Westsyde Sec NTLitt, Meena8

Event  42   Men 800 Meter Run Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 1:48 PM
Battle: 1:59.29 2015-04-25 Ty Fuoco

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sas -sull NTLutjen-Labelle, Sacha1

Heritage Chr NTBunn, Samuel2

Westsyde Sec NTDale, Mason3

Kalamalka Se NTLee, Kevin4

Vernon Secon NTKuhn, Hudson5

Kalamalka Se NTMcGinty, Charles6

South Kamloo NTTremblay, Jensen7

Vernon Secon NTLing-Allen, Marquel8

Kalamalka Se NTReid, Liam9

Sas -sull NTBullen, Walter10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  42   Men 800 Meter Run Senior)
Maple Ridge 1:57.21Naresh, Dylan1

Mount Bouche 2:00.68Neels, Ryland2

Nechako Vall 2:03.00Reed, James3

Okanagan Mis 2:06.00Hamm, Davin4

Mount Bouche 2:13.00Sandhu, Yuvnaaz5

A L Fortune 2:13.88Cormier, Brody6

Sas -sull NTBell, Kaelan7

King's Chris NTZuidhof, Asher8

Sas -sull NTWatkins, Zachary9

Sas -sull NTCoombs, Ash10

Event  15   Women 200 Meter Dash Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 1:56 PM
Battle: 28.01 2023-04-29 Amy Woods

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ecole Klo Mi NTRossi, Emerson3

Shuswap Midd NTPadgham, Elly4

Westsyde Sec NTDick, Natalie5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Westsyde Sec NTDale, Alena2

Ecole Klo Mi NTBattiston, Gemma3

Abbotsford C NTArends, Elianna4

Sa-Hali Seco NTDurnin, Sadie5

Westsyde Sec NTBarwise, Emma6

Shuswap Midd NTEllis, Logan7

Kalamalka Se NTBrierley, Brynn8

Event  16   Men 200 Meter Dash Gr 8

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 2:04 PM
Battle: 24.38 2016-04-30 Bryson Wood

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Revelstoke S NTGrady, Micah2

Shuswap Midd NTKing, Oliver3

Kalamalka Se NTMarion, Jonah4

A L Fortune NTReynolds, Duke5

Kalamalka Se NTParsons, Bennett6

Clarence Ful NTSandulak, Chase7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Merritt Seco NTSahota, Ronin1

Shuswap Midd NTSartorious, Timothy2

Clarence Ful NTRazzaghi, Kiyan3

Brock Middle 27.28Sodke, Grayson4

Spring Valle 29.47Rowe, Silas5

WL Seaton Se NTGullacher, Jack6

King's Chris NTSimmons, Matthew7

Kalamalka Se NTThompson, Orin8

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 2:12 PM
Battle: 25.67 2023-04-29 Caitlin Peever

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Abbotsford C NTApperloo, Leah3

Sas-Jack NTCooper, Sunni4

Revelstoke S NTMartin, Lucy5

Vernon Secon NTGafo, Alma6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Revelstoke S NTHornstoy, Avery2

South Kamloo NTEnglish, Alivia3

Vernon Secon NTMacho, Marta4

Mei Secondar NTLemaitre, Kaia5

Vernon Secon NTPastor Castillo, Aina6

Abbotsford C NTVan Veen, Emily7

South Kamloo NTSabatine, Amy8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
South Kamloo NTLiburd, Rya1

WL Seaton Se 28.89Stinn, Kaylee2

Vernon Secon 27.45Nerling, Lyriq3

Ecole Klo Mi 25.96Lofstrom, Kaylie4

Kelowna Seco 26.76Lafreniere, Scotia5

Valleyview S 28.24McGrath, Kiera6

Sas-Jack NTBateson, Parker7

Revelstoke S NTCampbell, Mady8

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 2:24 PM
Battle: 22.70 2017-04-29 Sheldon Louza

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mei Secondar NTLeveille, Nathan3

Abbotsford C NTO'Leary, Marcus4

Mei Secondar NTMacdonald, Nathan5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Revelstoke S NTMorrow, Ben2

Mei Secondar NTSchroeder, Landon3

Valleyview S NTHara, Shinnosuke4

Vernon Chris NTChen, Boyu5

WL Seaton Se NTTerleski, Rylan6

Westsyde Sec NTSchroeder, Kael7

South Kamloo NTParkes, Cole8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mei Secondar NTJiang, Justin1

South Kamloo NTArmstrong, Dimitri2

Valleyview S 26.08McGrath, Aidan4

Rutland Seni 26.99Horne, Mason5

WL Seaton Se NTKineshanko, Nathan6

Vernon Secon NTWest, Owen7

Abbotsford C NTWiget, Joshua8
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2025 Battle of the Border

Hillside Stadium, Kamloops,BC

Meet Program - Track

Event  19   Women 200 Meter Dash Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 2:44 PM
Battle: 26.24 2018-05-06 Bryn Walsh

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sas -sull NTKing, Lucy3

Mei Secondar NTJones, Bree4

Vernon Secon NTSanchez, Ale5

Westsyde Sec NTEvans, Bethany6

Pleasant Val NTConstant Policarpo, Carla7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sas -sull NTBliss, Andrea1

Mei Secondar NTDahl, Ginger2

Mei Secondar 28.88Dyck, Charlotte3

Aberdeen Hal 25.24Mostowy, Siena4

Okanagan Mis 26.33Peever, Caitlin5

Mei Secondar NTHadani, Meera6

Kalamalka Se NTSchultz, Mia7

WL Seaton Se NTAnderson, Kaitlyn8

Event  20   Men 200 Meter Dash Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 2:50 PM
Battle: 21.93 2018-05-06 Sheldon Louza

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
South Kamloo NTManshadi, Raphael2

Kalamalka Se NTLee, Kevin3

Rutland Seni NTWestlund, Oliver4

WL Seaton Se NTBillington, Zane5

Clarence Ful NTCombarnous, Charly6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Clarence Ful NTLotz, Joel1

Kalamalka Se NTMcGinty, Charles2

Sas -sull NTPaton, Brody3

Mei Secondar NTJones, Kayde4

Vernon Chris NTOverend, Emerson5

Kalamalka Se NTJacob, Tofin6

Mei Secondar NTNielsen, Lewis7

Clarence Ful NTMignon, Fin8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Kalamalka Se NTMacdonald, Isaac1

Mount Bouche 23.75Shojania, Jordan2

Vernon Secon 22.92Bicknell, Anderson3

Okanagan Mis 22.08Hamm, Davin4

Maple Ridge 22.33Frimpong, Derek5

Vernon Secon 23.50McDonald, Ayden6

Maple Ridge 24.62Ronzi, Pietro7

King's Chris NTHodson, Daniel8

Event  99   Women 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" x 12 Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 3:30 PM
Battle: 5:23.10 2023-04-29 Feron Wallace

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sas-Jack NTCooper, Sunni1

WL Seaton Se NTHeidt, Linnaea2

Valleyview S 6:20.00Johnston, Frankie3

Sas-Jack NTEwanyshyn, Lily4

Kamloops Chr 5:09.25Raath, Lienke5

WL Seaton Se NTMcLean, Rosie6

Sas-Jack NTBrown, Etoile7

Revelstoke S NTSmith, Ember8

Mei Secondar NTOrr, Lucy9

WL Seaton Se NTMitchell, Sarah10

Event  104   Boys 1500 Meter Steeplechase 30" x 12 Junior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 3:40 PM
Battle: 4:58.63 2017-04-29 Braden Kersey

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Abbotsford C NTVan Egmond, Derrick1

Westsyde Sec 5:11.37Roberts, Jared2

Vernon Chris NTVandermeulen, Tristan3

Sas-Jack NTEly, Peter4

Mei Secondar NTThiessen, Braylon5

Nechako Vall NTReed, Thomas6

Vernon Chris NTBielby, Jack7

Mei Secondar NTSiemens, Parks8

Abbotsford C NTStyles, Jayden9

Vernon Chris NTReid, Zack10

Clarence Ful NTPighin, Chase11

Abbotsford C NTMillard, Mitch12

Abbotsford C NTKoop, Carter13

Kelowna Seco 4:37.00Kissmann, Coen14

Event  100   Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase 30" x 18 Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 3:50 PM
Battle: 5:58.58 2018-05-06 Jessica Kampman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Westsyde Sec NTLitt, Meena1

King's Chris NTAnstey, Melissa2

Abbotsford C NTSayo, Jaylene3

Sas -sull NTRoy, Evany4
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2025 Battle of the Border

Hillside Stadium, Kamloops,BC

Meet Program - Track

Event  105   Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 33" x 18 Senior

Wednesday 2023-04-26 - 4:00 PM
Battle: 4:50.61 2018-05-06 Riley Hall

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A L Fortune NTCormier, Brody1

King's Chris NTZuidhof, Asher2

Clarence Ful NTCombarnous, Charly3

Nechako Vall NTReed, James4

Sa-Hali Seco NTPeregrym, Ethan5

Mei Secondar NTWarkentin, Caleb6

WL Seaton Se NTMatthies, Alex7

Mei Secondar NTBerg, Mason8

Vernon Chris NTLewis, Jett9


